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Date Event Time Location 
Wednesday, January 15 Island Coast High School Visit 7AM Lee 
Tuesday, February 4 Coral Glades High School College Fair 9AM Broward 
Tuesday, February 4 Plantation High School College Fair 12:30PM Broward 
Tuesday, February 4 Cypress Bay High School College Fair 6PM Broward 
Wednesday, February 5 Coral Springs High School College Fair 9AM Broward 
Wednesday, February 5 Deerfield Beach High School College Fair 12:30PM Broward 
Wednesday, February 5 Monarch High School College Fair 6PM Broward 
Thursday, February 6 Stranahan High School College Fair 9AM Broward 
Thursday, February 6 Piper High School College Fair 6PM Broward 
Friday, February 7 West Broward High School College Fair 9AM Broward 
Friday, February 7 Western High School College Fair 12:30PM Broward 
Tuesday, February 18 Nova High School College Fair 10AM Broward 
Tuesday, February 18  McFatter Tech High School College Fair 1:30PM Broward 
Tuesday, February 18  Cooper City High School College Fair 6PM Broward 
Wednesday, February 19  Coconut Creek High School College Fair 8:30AM Broward 
Wednesday, February 19  Blanche Ely High School College Fair 12:30PM Broward 
Wednesday, February 19 Pompano High School College Fair 6PM Broward 
Thursday, February 20  Hallandale High School College Fair 8AM Broward 
Thursday, February 20  McArthur High School College Fair 10AM Broward 
Thursday, February 20 Marjory Stoneman Douglas High School 6PM Broward 
Friday, February 21  Fort Lauderdale High School College Fair 9AM Broward 
Friday, February 21  Boyd Anderson High School College Fair 12:30PM Broward 
Sunday, February 23  Miami National College Fair 12PM Miami Dade 
Sunday, March 1  Tampa National College Fair 12PM Hillsborough 
Monday, March 2  Anclote High School College Fair 1PM Pasco 
Monday, March 2  Wesley Chapel High School College Fair 9:40AM Pasco 
Monday, March 2  Hernando County College Fair 6PM Hernando 
Tuesday, March 3  Lemon Bay High School College Fair 12:30PM Charlotte 
Tuesday, March 3  South Sarasota County College Fair 6PM Sarasota 
Wednesday, March 4  Dunbar High School College Fair 8AM Lee 
Wednesday, March 4 Lehigh Senior High School College Fair 10:30AM Lee 
Wednesday, March 4  Lee County West Zone College Fair  6PM Lee 
Thursday, March 5 South Fort Myers High School College Fair 8AM Lee 
Thursday, March 5  Estero High School College Fair 10:30AM Lee 
Thursday, March 5 FSW Collegiate High School College Fair 2PM Lee 
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